Crb 0903

Description:

Filters: Date Signed only show values between '03/24/2017" and '03/25/2017", Last Modified Date only show values between
'03/22/2017" and '03/25/2017"

Funding Department Funding Department ID Base and All Options Actions

Name Value

ADMINISTRATIVE 1027 $478,505.52 24
OFFICE OF THE U.S.

COURTS

AGENCY FOR 7200 $10,678,350.32 16
INTERNATIONAL

DEVELOPMENT

AGRICULTURE, 1200 $7,757,236.37 171
DEPARTMENT OF

ARMED FORCES 84AF $0.00 1
RETIREMENT HOME

BROADCASTING BOARD 9568 $80,637.58 2
OF GOVERNORS

COMMERCE, 1300 $9,535,950.64 37
DEPARTMENT OF

COMMODITY FUTURES 9507 -$30,624.47 5
TRADING COMMISSION

CONSUMER FINANCIAL |955F $38,085.00 5
PROTECTION BUREAU

CORPORATION FOR 9577 -$944.00 1

NATIONAL AND
COMMUNITY SERVICE

DEPT OF DEFENSE 9700 $33,024,882.85 26
EDUCATION, 9100 $10,886.11 4
DEPARTMENT OF

ENERGY, DEPARTMENT 8900 $75,510,403.15 44
OF

ENVIRONMENTAL 6800 $23,437,440.37 34
PROTECTION AGENCY

EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF 1100 $13,110.96 4
THE PRESIDENT

EXPORT-IMPORT BANK 8300 $228,925.00 1
OF THE U.S.

FEDERAL ELECTION 9506 $0.00 1
COMMISSION

GENERAL SERVICES 4700 $126,455,601.87 194
ADMINISTRATION

GOVERNMENT 0500 -$23.50 2
ACCOUNTABILITY

OFFICE

GULF COAST 9533 $0.00 4
ECOSYSTEM

RESTORATION

COUNCIL

HEALTH AND HUMAN 7500 $56,176,553.75 168
SERVICES,

DEPARTMENT OF

HOMELAND SECURITY, 7000 $74,898,408.81 279
DEPARTMENT OF

HOUSING AND URBAN 8600 $562,822.76 4
DEVELOPMENT,

DEPARTMENT OF
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Funding Department
Name

INTERIOR,
DEPARTMENT OF THE

JUSTICE, DEPARTMENT

OF
LABOR, DEPARTMENT
OF

MILLENIUM CHALLENGE

CORPORATION

NATIONAL
AERONAUTICS AND
SPACE
ADMINISTRATION

NATIONAL GALLERY OF

ART

NATIONAL MEDIATION
BOARD

NATIONAL SCIENCE
FOUNDATION

NUCLEAR
REGULATORY
COMMISSION

OFFICE OF PERSONNEL

MANAGEMENT

PENSION BENEFIT
GUARANTY
CORPORATION

PRETRIAL SERVICES
AGENCY

SECURITIES AND
EXCHANGE
COMMISSION

SMALL BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

SMITHSONIAN
INSTITUTION

SOCIAL SECURITY
ADMINISTRATION

STATE, DEPARTMENT
OF

TRANSPORTATION,
DEPARTMENT OF

TREASURY,
DEPARTMENT OF THE

VETERANS AFFAIRS,
DEPARTMENT OF
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Funding Department ID

1400

1500

1600

9543

8000

3355

9524

4900

3100

2400

1665

959P

5000

7300

3300

2800

1900

6900

2000

3600

Base and All Options

Value
$10,923,066.61

$16,017,836.11
$8,414,121.23
$130,192.00

$8,606,722.10

$1,794.00
$2,037.60
$4,606,194.62

$0.00

$149,686.00

$95,055.00

-$370.71

$1,218,289.00

$0.00
$60,143.87
$2,980,609.06
$2,468,129.41
$11,058,016.98
$18,344,020.52

$39,716,634.14
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137

266

19

28

11

84

95

34

726
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