Crb 0903

Description: Filters: Date Signed only show values between '03/24/2017' and '03/25/2017', Last Modified Date only show values between '03/22/2017' and '03/25/2017'

Funding Department Name	Funding Department ID	Base and All Options Value	Actions
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF THE U.S. COURTS	1027	\$478,505.52	24
AGENCY FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT	7200	\$10,678,350.32	16
AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF	1200	\$7,757,236.37	171
ARMED FORCES RETIREMENT HOME	84AF	\$0.00	1
BROADCASTING BOARD OF GOVERNORS	9568	\$80,637.58	2
COMMERCE, DEPARTMENT OF	1300	\$9,535,950.64	37
COMMODITY FUTURES TRADING COMMISSION	9507	-\$30,624.47	5
CONSUMER FINANCIAL PROTECTION BUREAU	955F	\$38,085.00	5
CORPORATION FOR NATIONAL AND COMMUNITY SERVICE	9577	-\$944.00	1
DEPT OF DEFENSE	9700	\$33,024,882.85	26
EDUCATION, DEPARTMENT OF	9100	\$10,886.11	4
ENERGY, DEPARTMENT OF	8900	\$75,510,403.15	44
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY	6800	\$23,437,440.37	34
EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT	1100	\$13,110.96	4
EXPORT-IMPORT BANK OF THE U.S.	8300	\$228,925.00	1
FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION	9506	\$0.00	1
GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION	4700	\$126,455,601.87	194
GOVERNMENT ACCOUNTABILITY OFFICE	0500	-\$23.50	2
GULF COAST ECOSYSTEM RESTORATION COUNCIL	9533	\$0.00	4
HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF	7500	\$56,176,553.75	168
HOMELAND SECURITY, DEPARTMENT OF	7000	\$74,898,408.81	279
HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT, DEPARTMENT OF	8600	\$562,822.76	4

User Name: MARIE E DAVIS

Printed On: Sunday, March 26, 2017 3:55 AM

Funding Department Name	Funding Department ID	Base and All Options Value	Actions
INTERIOR, DEPARTMENT OF THE	1400	\$10,923,066.61	137
JUSTICE, DEPARTMENT OF	1500	\$16,017,836.11	266
LABOR, DEPARTMENT OF	1600	\$8,414,121.23	19
MILLENIUM CHALLENGE CORPORATION	9543	\$130,192.00	5
NATIONAL AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION	8000	\$8,606,722.10	28
NATIONAL GALLERY OF ART	3355	\$1,794.00	1
NATIONAL MEDIATION BOARD	9524	\$2,037.60	2
NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION	4900	\$4,606,194.62	5
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION	3100	\$0.00	8
OFFICE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT	2400	\$149,686.00	3
PENSION BENEFIT GUARANTY CORPORATION	1665	\$95,055.00	2
PRETRIAL SERVICES AGENCY	959P	-\$370.71	1
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION	5000	\$1,218,289.00	9
SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	7300	\$0.00	1
SMITHSONIAN INSTITUTION	3300	\$60,143.87	2
SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION	2800	\$2,980,609.06	11
STATE, DEPARTMENT OF	1900	\$2,468,129.41	84
TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF	6900	\$11,058,016.98	95
TREASURY, DEPARTMENT OF THE	2000	\$18,344,020.52	34
VETERANS AFFAIRS, DEPARTMENT OF	3600	\$39,716,634.14	726

User Name: MARIE E DAVIS

Printed On: Sunday, March 26, 2017 3:55 AM

Appendix:

User Name: MARIE E DAVIS

Printed On: Sunday, March 26, 2017 3:55 AM Page 3 of 3